ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 3
SK3238.124 Rittal 24V 0.23A 5.4W filter fan
SKU: SK3238.124
Price: $223.15
Categories: Fans
Tags: Rittal
Product Link:
n/
Product Description
The Rittal SK3238.124 is a TopTherm fan-and-filter unit measuring 148.5x148.5x74.5mm. It
operates on 24 VDC, drawing 0.23 A of current and consuming 5.4 W of power. This unit
provides an air throughput of 55 m³/h (equivalent to 32.37 CFM) and has a noise level of 46
dB(A). It features an IP54 protection rating (IP56 with a hose-proof hood) and is designed for
tool-free assembly and filter mat replacement. The fan unit includes a DC motor and is suitable
for reliable ventilation and thermal management in various enclosure and cabinet applications.
SK3238.124 Fan Parameters
Model: SK3238.124
Manufacturer: Rittal
Type: TopTherm Fan-and-Filter Unit
Fan Type: DC Axial Fan
Dimensions (W x H x D): 148.5 mm x 148.5 mm x 74.5 mm
Mounting Cut-out: 124 mm x 124 mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Rated Current: 0.23 A
Power Consumption: 5.4 W
Airflow (Free-blowing): 55 m³/h (32.37 CFM)
Noise Level: 46 dB(A)
Bearing Type: Not specified (typical for DC fans)
Termination: Two single wires (approx. 300 mm length) or screwless spring terminal
Weight: 0.539 kg
Protection Rating: IP54 (with standard filter/pleated filter), IP56 (with hose-proof hood)
Operating Temperature: -15 °C to +55 °C
Life Expectancy: Not specified
Features: Tool-free assembly, quick filter mat replacement, diagonal fan technology, EMC
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 3
version available (not standard for this model)
Application: Enclosure cooling, control cabinets, switchgear cabinets, industrial thermal
management, general ventilation.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 3
Scan for product details: